
FINALLY, THERE’S 
SOMETHING 
ELSE WITH A 
LITTLE SIZZLE 
AROUND HERE! Start the new year with limited-time savings!

UP TO $618 Promotion valid 1/1/24 through 3/31/24

UPS Systems
Product Rebate Description
Small Home-Network UPS System

BC36ML $5.76 36VA 36W, AC to DC 100V-240V NEMA 5-15P Input, 
Barrel Connectors, Internet Routers, IP Cameras, VoIP

Standby UPS Systems

BC350R $7.50 350VA 210W, Desktop Battery 
Backup, 120V, 3 Outlets, 5-15P Plug

BC600R $8.00 600VA 300W, Desktop Battery Backup, 120V, 4 Outlets, 5-15P Plug

BC850R $10.00 850VA 450W, Desktop Battery Backup, 120V, 5 Outlets, 5-15P Plug

SmartPro® 120V Line-Interactive Series

SMART700RT1U $69.22 700VA 420W, 4 NEMA 5-15R Outlets, 
Network Card Option, USB, DB9, 
1U Rack/Tower

SMART750RMXL2U $79.19 750VA 600W, 6 NEMA 5-15R Outlets, Network Card Option, USB, 
DB9, 2U Rack/Tower

SMART750RT1U $71.88 750VA 600W, Sine Wave UPS, AVR, 4 Outlets, Network Card Option, 
USB, DB9, 1U Rack/Tower

SMART1000RT1U $92.52 1kVA 770W, 5 NEMA 5-15R Outlets, AVR, Network Card Option, 
USB, DB9, 1U Rack/Tower

SMART1500RT1U $108.11 1.44kVA 1.1kW, 5 NEMA 5-15R Outlets, Network Card Option, USB, 
DB9, 1U Rack/Tower

SMART3000RMXLN $294.00 3kVA 2.88kW, 8 NEMA 5-15/20R Outlets, WEBCARDLX, USB, DB9, 
2U Rack/Tower

SmartOnline® 120V Double-Conversion 
Extended-Run UPS Systems

SU700XLCD $52.00 700VA 630W, 6 Outlets, 
Network Card Option, USB, DB9, Tower

SU3000XLCD $154.72 3kVA 2.7kW, 5 Outlets, Nework Card Option, USB, DB9, Tower

SU750RTXLCD2UN $91.20 750VA 675W, WEBCARDLX, USB, DB9, 2URack/Tower

SU1000RTXLCD2U $113.02 1kVA 900W, 6 Outlets, Network Card Option, LCD, USB, DB9, 2U Rack/Tower

SU1000RTXLCD2UN $154.35 1kVA 900W, 6 Outlets, Network Interface, LCD, USB, DB9, 2U Rack/Tower

SU1500LCD1U $106.70 1.44kVA 1.44kW, 5 Outlets, Network Card Option, LCD, USB, DB9, 1U Rack

SmartOnline 208/230V Double-Conversion Extended-Run UPS Systems
SUINT1000LCD2U $120.34 1kVA 900W, 6 Outlets, Network 

Interface, LCD, USB, DB9, 2U

SUINT1500LCD1U $106.73 1.5kVA 1.44kW, 5 Outlets, 
Network Card Option, LCD, USB, DB9, 1U Rack

SUINT2000LCD1U $123.30 2kVA 1.6kW, 5 Outlets, Network Card Option, LCD, USB, DB9, 1U Rack

SUINT3000LCD2U $238.01 3kVA 2.7kW, 10 Outlets, Card Slot, LCD, USB, DB9, 2U

SMX1500XLRT2U $119.60 1.5kVA 1.35kW, 8 Outlets, Network Card Option, USB, DB9, 2U 

SMX3000XLRT2UA $262.61 3kVA 2.7kW, 8 Outlets, Network Card Option, USB, DB9, 2U

UPS Battery Packs & Battery Backup
BP36RT $52.25 36V Extended Battery Module 

(EBM), 2U Rack/Tower for Select 
UPS Systems

BP36V $48.25 36V EBM Tower for Select UPS Systems

BP96V $71.25 96V EBM for Select UPS Systems

BP48RT $61.55 48V EBM 2U Rack/Tower for Select UPS Systems

BP48V $56.25 48V EBM for Select UPS Systems

BP72RT $64.40 72V EBM 2U Rack/Tower for Select UPS Systems

Display Mounts
Product Rebate Description
Wall Mounts, TV Stands, Carts

DMCS3770ROT $33.50 Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 37” to 70” Flat-Screen 
Displays, Rotating Portrait/Landscape Mount

DMCS60100XX $45.36 Heavy-Duty Rolling TV Stand for 60” to 100” Screens, 
Height Adjustable 

DMCSP4560HDS $27.50 Heavy-Duty Streamline Portrait Mobile Cart for 
45” to 60” Flat-Panel Displays

DWMLARM1732AM $30.00 Safe-IT® Extended-Reach TV Wall Mount, 
Antimicrobial Tape for 17” to 32” Displays

DWMSCL4570VW $30.46 Pop-Out Security TV Wall Mount with Combination Lock 
for 45” to 70” Televisions and Monitors, Landscape

DWMSCP4570VW $31.00 Pop-Out Security TV Wall Mount with Combination 
Lock for 45” to 70” Televisions and Monitors, Portrait

Desktop Mounts

DDR1327SDD $6.29 Dual-Monitor Desktop Mount Stand for 
13” to 27” Flat-Screen Displays

DDV1727S $3.42 Single-Display Monitor Stand for 
17” to 27” Monitors, Height-Adjustable

DMACUSB $0.85 AC/USB Charging Clip, 2 USB Ports, 2 5-15R Outlets

Portable Digital Stands

DMPDS2342TRIC $6.20 Foldable Stand for 23” to 42” Flat-Screen Displays

DMPDS3255CF $13.00 Foldable Stand for 32” to 55” Flat-Screen Displays, 
Folding Portrait/Landscape Mount, Rolling Casters

DMPDS3770TRIC $6.59 Foldable Stand for 37” to 70” Flat-Screen Displays

DMPDS5570S $25.00 Easel-Style Stand for 55” to 70” Flat-Screen and 
Curved-Screen Displays

Height-Adjustable Work Stations & Monitor Risers

WWSSDC $79.52 WorkWise Sit-Stand Workstation, Clamp-on

WWSSFDSAM $11.25 Safe-IT Wall Mount Workstation, 
Antimicrobial Protection

MR2208G $2.50 Universal Glass-Top Monitor Riser

MR4010 $3.00 Extra-Wide Dual-Monitor Riser for Desk, 39” x 10”, Wood, Black

Surge Protectors
Product Rebate Description
TLM610CPAM $60.80 Safe-IT 5-Port Mobile Power Tower and USB Charging 

Station - USB-C 60W, 4x USB-A, 6x 5-15R, 1000 Joules, 
10 ft. Cord

TLP12POAM $4.66 Protect It! In-Desktop Power Grommet - NEMA 5-15P, 
2x USB-A Charging, Surge Protection, 10 ft. Cord, Black

TLP26PD30WCAM $2.74 Safe-IT 30W 2-Outlet, 5-15R Outlets, 3 USB Ports, 
6 ft. (1.8 m) Cord, 300 Joules, White

TLP28PD57WCAM $3.33 Safe-IT 57W 2-Outlet, 5-15R Outlets, 3 USB Ports, 8 ft. (2.4 m) Cord, 
300 Joules, White

TLP648UCBAM $3.77 Safe-IT 6-Outlet Clamp, 5-15R Outlets, 3 USB Charging Ports, 
8 ft. (2.4 m) Cord

Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples. 

For more information, please contact:
Eaton National Account Managers 

TDSYNNEX@eaton.com 
seeaton@tdsynnex.com 
tripplite@tdsynnex.com
© 2024 Eaton. All rights reserved.Tripp Lite is now part of Eaton. 



Charging Stations
Product Rebate Description
CST16AC $92.80 16-Device AC Charging Station Tower for Chromebooks - 

Open Frame, White

CST20AC $109.50 20-Device AC Charging Station Tower for Chromebooks - 
Open Frame, White

CST32AC $202.50 32-Device AC Charging Station Tower for Chromebooks - 
Open Frame, White

CST40AC $232.50 40-Device AC Charging Station Tower for Chromebooks - Open Frame, 
White

Charging Docks
Product Rebate Description
PS222DATAM $6.98 Power It!® 2-Outlet In-Desk Power and 

Charging Dock - 4x USB-A, USB-B, HDMI, RJ11, RJ45, 
10 ft. Cord, Antimicrobial Protection, Black

PS22POPAM $4.93 Power It! 2-Outlet Pop-Up Power and Charging Dock - 2x USB-A, 6 ft. Cord, 
Antimicrobial Protection, Black

Transceiver Modules
Product Rebate Description

N286-01G-SX-A $5.50 1000Base-SX SFP, Arista-Compatible, 
SFP-1G-SX 1.25G, LC Duplex MMF, 1804 ft. 

N286-01G-SX-C $2.18 1000Base-SX SFP, Cisco-Compatible, GLC-SX-MMD 
1.25G, LC Duplex MMF, 1804 ft.  

N286-01G-SX-G $5.50 1000Base-SX SFP, Cisco-Compatible, GLC-SX-MMD, 
1.25G, LC Duplex MMF, 1804 ft. 

N286-01G-SX-J $5.50 1000Base-SX SFP, Juniper-Compatible, EX-SFP-1GE-SX, 
1.25G, LC Duplex MMF, 1804 ft. 

N286-10G-SR-A $6.50 10GBase-SR SFP+, Arista-Compatible, SFP-10G-SR 10G, LC Duplex 
MMF, 1804 ft. 

N286-10G-SR-C $2.62 10GBase-SR SFP+, Cisco-Compatible, SFP-10G-SR, 10GBase 
SR, LC Duplex MMF, 1312 ft. 

N286-10G-SR-G $6.50 10GBase-SR SFP+, Cisco-Compatible, 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 
1312 ft.

N286-10G-SR-J $6.50 10GBase-SR SFP+, Juniper-Compatible 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex 
MMF, 1312 ft. 

N286-25G-SRS-G $6.40 25GBase-SR SFP28, 25G, 850nm, 100M, LC Duplex MMF, 328 ft. 

N286-40G-ESR4-A $21.00 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+, Arista-Compatible, QSFP-40G-XSR4 40G MPO 
MMF, 1312 ft.

N286-40G-ESR4-C $8.32 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+, Cisco-Compatible, QSFP-40G-SR4, QSFP-40G-
CSR4 40G, MTP/MPO MMF, 1312 ft. 

N286-40G-ESR4-G $21.00 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+, 40G, 850nm, 400m MTP/MPO MM, 1312 ft.

N286-40G-ESR4-J $21.00 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+, Juniper-Compatible, QSFPP-40GBASE-SR4, 40G, 
MTP/MPO MMF, 1312 ft.

PDU Power Cords
Product Rebate Description
P004-003 $0.20 C13 to C14 - 10A, 250V, 18 AWG, 3 ft. (0.91 m), Black

P004-006-13A $0.60 C13 to C14 - 13A, 250V, 16 AWG, 6 ft. (1.83 m), Black

P004-015 $0.55 C13 to C14 - 10A, 250V, 18 AWG, 15 ft. (4.57 m), Black

P005-003 $0.50 Heavy-Duty, C13 to C14 - 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 3 ft. (0.91 m), Black

P005-010 $0.85 Heavy-Duty, C13 to C14 - 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 10 ft. (3.05 m), Black

P018-006 $1.25 C14 to C15 - Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.83 m), Black

P018-010 $2.25 C14 to C15 - Heavy-Duty, 15A, 250V, 14 AWG, 10 ft. (3.05 m), Black

P024-010-13A $0.60 Power Extension Cord, NEMA 5-15P to NEMA 5-15R - 13A, 120V, 
16 AWG, 10 ft. (3.05 m), Black

P032-007 $1.10 C20 to C13 Power Cord - Heavy-Duty, 15A, 100-250V, 14 AWG, 
7 ft. (2.13 m), Black

P036-010 $2.15 C19 to C20 Power Cord - Heavy-Duty, 20A, 250V, 12 AWG, 
10 ft. (3.05 m), Black

Computer Power Cords
Product Rebate Description
P006-006 $0.30 Desktop Computer AC Power Cable, NEMA 5-15P 

to C13 - 10A, 125V, 18 AWG, 6 ft. (1.83 m), Black

P007-006 $0.50 Computer Power Cord, NEMA 5-15P to C13 - 
15A, 125V, 14 AWG, 6 ft. (1.83 m), Black

Cables and Connectivity
Product Rebate Description
USB-C Docks

U442-DOCK1-B $5.00 Dual Display, 4k HDMI/mDP, VGA, 
USB 3.x (5 Gpbs), USB-A/C Hub, GbE, 
Memory Card, 100W PD Charging

U442-DOCK3-B $7.60 4K HDMI, VGA, USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A/C Hub, Gigabit Ethernet, 
Memory Card Slots, 100W PD Charging

U442-DOCK10-S $8.28 4k HDMI, 30Hz, USB 3.x (5 Gpbs), USB-A Hub Ports, Memory Card, 
60W PD Charging

U442-DOCK2-S $10.00 Dual Display, 4K HDMI/mDP, VGA, USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A/C Hub, 
GbE, 60W PD Charging

U442-DOCK21-B $21.38 Dual Display, 5K, 60Hz, DP, 4K 60 Hz HDMI, 
USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A/C Hub, GbE, 85W PD Charging

Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Ethernet Cables

N201-008-BK $0.30 Molded (UTP) Ethernet Cable (RJ45 M/M), PoE, Black, 8 ft. 

N201-020-WH $0.50 Molded (UTP) Ethernet Cable (RJ45 M/M), PoE, White, 20 ft.

AV Adapters & Adapter Cables

U444-003-DP-BE $3.00 USB-C to DisplayPort Adapter Cable, 4K, 
M/M, 3 ft.

P134-000 $0.72 DisplayPort to DVI-I Adapter Cable (M/F), 6 in.

P134-06N-VGA $2.50 DisplayPort to VGA Active Adapter Video Converter (M/F), 6-in. 

P581-006-V2 $9.05 DisplayPort 1.2 to DVI Active Adapter Cable 
(DP with Latches to DVI-D Dual Link M/M), 6 ft.

Extenders

U330-10M $8.41 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed 
Active Extension Repeater 
Cable, M/F, 32.8 ft. 

B127U-002-PDPD2 $19.84 2-Port DisplayPort over Cat6 Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/ 
2x Receivers, 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, 230 ft., TAA

B127U-002-PDPH2 $20.00 2-Port DisplayPort to HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/ 
2x Receivers, 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, 230 ft., TAA

B127U-002-PHPH2 $14.08 2-Port HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/2x Receivers, 
4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, 230 ft., TAA

B127U-110-PD $10.00 DisplayPort over Cat6 Pigtail Receiver with Repeater, 4K 60 Hz, 
4:4:4, Transceiver, HDCP 2.2, 230 ft., TAA

B127U-110-PH $7.00 HDMI over Cat6 Pigtail Receiver with Repeater, 4K 60 Hz, 
4:4:4, Transceiver, HDCP 2.2, 230 ft., TAA

B127U-111-PDPD $18.00 DisplayPort over Cat6 Extender Kit Pigtail Transmitter/Receiver, 
1-Port 4K60Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, 230 ft., TAA

B127U-111-PHPH $13.00 1-Port HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, Pigtail Transmitter/Receiver, 
4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, 230 ft., TAA

B162-001-POE $26.00 HDMI over IP Extender Encoder - 4K, 4:4:4, PoE, 328 ft.

B162-100-POE $26.00 HDMI over IP Receiver Decoder - 4K, 4:4:4, PoE, 328 ft.

Portable Power Stations
Product Rebate Description
GC500L $249.00 500W Lithium-Ion, AC, DC, USB-A, USB-C, QC 3.0

GC1000L $618.00 1000W Lithium-Ion, AC, DC, USB-A, USB-C, QC 3.0

Isolation Transfomer
Product Rebate Description
IS-500 $107.17 120V, 500W Isolation Transformer-Based 

Power Conditioner, 4 Outlets

24-01-036

Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples. 
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